ESEAIEN Huepnoiou Agiktn MoAuvoewyv (HAM) otnv lMepipepeiakn EvoTnTa 'ERpou

o MOAYNZEIX HMEPAZ MOAYNZEIX 7THMEPOY MOAYNZEIZ 14HMEPOY
HMEPOMHNIA ATOMA | AIAOOPA | HAM ENEPIEZz | AIAOOPA ENEPIEZ | AIAOOPA HAM
Saturday, January 1, 2022 168 1061
Sunday, January 2, 2022 109 1157
Monday, January 3, 2022 300 1433
Tuesday, January 4, 2022 343 1726
Wednesday, January 5, 2022 333 2027
Thursday, January 6, 2022 238 2227
Friday, January 7, 2022 278 2458
Saturday, January 8, 2022 349 2770
Sunday, January 9, 2022 154 2901
Monday, January 10, 2022 214 3062
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 262 3219
Wednesday, January 12, 2022 138 3249
Thursday, January 13, 2022 136 3246
Friday, January 14, 2022 144 3167
Saturday, January 15, 2022 141 3139
Sunday, January 16, 2022 93 3122
Monday, January 17, 2022 175 2997
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 237 2890
Wednesday, January 19, 2022 239 2796
Thursday, January 20, 2022 181 2739
Friday, January 21, 2022 227 2689
Saturday, January 22, 2022 262 2601
Sunday, January 23, 2022 151 2598
Monday, January 24, 2022 258 2643
Tuesday, January 25, 2022 328 2708
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 269 194 2840
Thursday, January 27, 2022 237 149 2940
Friday, January 28, 2022 310 245 3106
Saturday, January 29, 2022 273 196 3238
Sunday, January 30, 2022 180 130 3326
Monday, January 31, 2022 333 110 233 3484
* HAK: MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYZ 4-10,99 12-24,99 25-49,99 | 50-149,99
EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)
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February 2, 2022
February 3, 2022
i February 4, 2022
February 5, 2022
February 6, 2022
Monday, February 7, 2022
February 8, 2022
February 9, 2022
February 10, 2022
i February 11, 2022
Saturday, February 12, 2022
February 13, 2022
Monday, February 14, 2022
February 15, 2022
February 16, 2022
February 17, 2022
i February 18, 2022
Saturday, February 19, 2022
Sunday, February 20, 2022
Monday, February 21, 2022
February 22, 2022
February 23, 2022
February 24, 2022
i February 25, 2022
Saturday, February 26, 2022
February 27, 2022
February 28, 2022
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EPT KABAAAX - ZXuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
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ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)




